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Inclusion Disability Advisory Panel Application form

You must fill in this form if you want to be on 

the panel.

We ask you questions about yourself.

This is to make sure we have a good mix of 

people on the panel.

Your information will only be shared with City 

of Sydney staff and current panel members.

You can ask someone to help you with 

the application.
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About you

You must fill in all of this information.

Your name

Your address

Your phone number

Your email address

How do you want us to contact you?

Email 

Text message

Phone
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You can answer these questions if you like.

You can tick more than 1 box.

Are you

Aboriginal

Torres Strait Islander

From a different culture or speak 

another language 

What language

LGBTIQ+

None of these

I do not want to say
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Are you

A person with disability

A person with a mental health issue

Deaf 

A family member or carer of 

someone with disability

Someone who works in the 

disability sector

 

 

 

 

 

 
Other

Tell us more about the disability. 
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What is your gender?

Male

Female

Non-binary

I do not want to say

Other

 

 

 

 

 

How old are you

Age
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How did you find out about the panel?

City of Sydney website

Through your disability networks like your service provider

Social Media

Which:

Radio

 

 

 

 

 
Other

We might want to talk to you about being on 

the panel.

Our office is accessible.

If we need to interview you we will ask if you 

need any support to talk to us.
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What you can help the panel with

You must answer all of these questions.

You can tick more than 1 box.

Tick the answer that is right for you

I live in the City of Sydney local area.

I work in the City of Sydney local area.

I visit the City of Sydney local area.

 

 

 

 
Other
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Tell us why you want to be part of the panel.

You may know things about disability that will 

help you make sure

•	 People with disability can get to places and 

	 use services

•	 People with disability are part of  

	 the community

Tell us about the things you know and give examples.
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What things do you care or know a lot about?

You can tick more than 1 box.

Making plans for cities and buildings

Work

Housing

Transport

Arts, culture and sports

Media

Making services easy to use

Government policy and strategy 

Mental health

Laws about including people with disability

Advocacy for people with disability

Other
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What areas do you have skills in? 

You can tick more than 1 answer.

Working with the community

Making buildings accessible

Giving advice to governments

IT like computers and mobile phones

Writing policies

Systemic advocacy like speaking up about big issues

Making plans about how to do things

Writing reports

Research

Other
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Write down important things you have done. 

If you have been on other boards on panels about disability  

you can write about that too.
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Agreement and signatures

Conflict of interest means you do something 

that is good for you but not good for the panel 

or the City of Sydney.

It is ok to have a conflict of interest but you 

need to tell us.

Please tick what is right for you.

I do not have a conflict of interest when I am on the panel.
 

I have interests or relationships that could be a conflict of interest 

when I am on the panel.

Tell us more
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If I get on the panel I will 

Stay on the panel for 3 years and do the work I need to do

Give advice to the City of Sydney the best way I can

Work together with the other people on the panel and the City of Sydney

Do my work as listed in the terms of reference

Please tick the boxes so we know you say 

yes to them.

This is my application to be part of of the Inclusion Disability 

Advisory Panel.

I understand that I might not get picked to be on the panel. 

City of Sydney will tell everyone if they got picked at the start of 2022.

The information on this form is right.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sign here 

Date
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